
Gemarkung: Ebhausen   Fortführungsnachweis 2024/3 
   

 K a r t e  
   

 Maßstab 1:500   
  

  22.02.2024  
 

Gewhs

Gewhs

W
hs

W
hs

Gar

W
hs

Wirtg

Tgar

Tgar
Senhm

W
hs

Gar

Sch
u

W
hs

21

2

4

Friedensstraße

Frie
dh

ofs
tra

ße

Tulp
en

st
ra

ße

W
etz

elw
eg

18
75

3091

3091/1

3116

3062/2

30
67

3062/1

1755/14

1817

1845/1

18181819

1823

18
84

/3

18
04

/1

3064/2

1846

18
34/1

1849/2
3064/3

30
64/4

3064

ANL

ANL

GR

GR
GR

BLW

WBF

W
EG

WEG

S

GR

FHF

S

S

W
EG

W
EG

A A

W
BF

WBF

WBF
WBF

ANL

WBF

1845

3062

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

W
EG

1845/4

1845/2

1845/3

3062/13

Bestehenbleibende Grenze

Wegfallende Grenze

Neue Grenze

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

Gillich+Semmelmann  
Öffentlich bestellter Vermessungsingenieur  

Arne Semmelmann 
Daimlerstr.16            71083 Herrenberg 
Tel.: 07032-9166992  Fax: 07032-5696 
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